Incident Date

3/17/2023

3/17/2023
3/17/2023

3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023

3/17/2023

3/17/2023

3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023

3/17/2023

3/17/2023
3/17/2023

3/17/2023

Report Number

RMP23-000727
RMP23-000724
RMP23-000723

RMP23-000722

RMP23-000725

RMP23-000726

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

5550 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

1456 GOLF RD

4524 KINGS WALK DR
1414 GOLF RD

4800 BLK EUCLID AVE
2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2408 CENTRAL RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF
RD

KIRCHOFF RD /
ROHLWING RD

2775 ALGONQUIN RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

1913 PLUM GROVE RD
2045 PLUM GROVE RD
LINCOLN AVE / TAFT AVE

APPROX LOC:3110 HAWK
LN

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2300 CAMPBELL ST
APPROX LOC:3113
GERANIUM WAY
2901 CENTRAL RD

Incident
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

UNWANTED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE
STATION REPORT
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

WATERMAIN BREAK

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WATERMAIN BREAK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

3/20/2023 11:53:35 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/17/2023

3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023

3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023

3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023

3/17/2023
3/17/2023

3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023

RMP23-000728

RMP23-000729

RMP23-000730

RMP23-000731

RMP23-000732

3600 BLK KIRCHOFF RD
1802 PLUM GROVE RD
1301 MEIJER DR

2483 KIRCHOFF RD
2204 JAY LN

APPROX LOC: 4076 WILKE

RD
2104 CENTRAL RD

5400 ASTOR LN

1284 GOLF RD
APPROX LOC: RAMP
APPROX LOC: RAMP
2607 GERANIUM WAY

APPROX LOC: 2816
ALGONQUIN RD

EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4249 WILSON AVE

1460 GOLF RD
ALGONQUIN RD / RAMP

2272 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:2258
ALGONQUIN PKWY

2101 CARDINAL DR
3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3405 PLUM GROVE DR

STATION REPORT
INVESTIGATION
THEFT

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

BATTERY
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT
ALARM
ALARM
THEFT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

CITATION ISSUED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/20/2023 11:53:35 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023

RMP23-000733

2506 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
5105 TOLLVIEW DR
LINCOLN AVE / HICKS RD

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO

NraAnT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/20/2023 11:53:35 AM



