



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/17/2023		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/17/2023		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2023		5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ALARM	
3/17/2023	RMP23-000727	1456 GOLF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2023		4524 KINGS WALK DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/17/2023	RMP23-000724	1414 GOLF RD	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2023	RMP23-000723	4800 BLK EUCLID AVE	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2023	RMP23-000722	2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2023		2408 CENTRAL RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2023	RMP23-000725	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2023		APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/17/2023		KIRCHOFF RD / ROHLWING RD	WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2023	RMP23-000726	2775 ALGONQUIN RD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/17/2023		1913 PLUM GROVE RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/17/2023		2045 PLUM GROVE RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/17/2023		LINCOLN AVE / TAFT AVE	WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2023		APPROX LOC:3110 HAWK LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2023		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2023		2300 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/17/2023		APPROX LOC:3113 GERANIUM WAY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2023		2901 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/17/2023	<b>RMP23-000728</b>	3600 BLK KIRCHOFF RD	<b>STATION REPORT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2023		1802 PLUM GROVE RD	<b>INVESTIGATION</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2023	<b>RMP23-000729</b>	1301 MEIJER DR	<b>THEFT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2023		2483 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>TRAFFIC COMPLAINT</b>	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
3/17/2023		2204 JAY LN	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
3/17/2023		APPROX LOC: 4076 WILKE RD	<b>TRAFFIC COMPLAINT</b>	
3/17/2023	<b>RMP23-000730</b>	2104 CENTRAL RD	<b>BATTERY</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2023		5400 ASTOR LN	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
3/17/2023		1284 GOLF RD	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
3/17/2023		APPROX LOC: RAMP	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
3/17/2023		APPROX LOC: RAMP	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
3/17/2023		2607 GERANIUM WAY	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
3/17/2023		APPROX LOC: 2816 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
3/17/2023	<b>RMP23-000731</b>	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	CITATION ISSUED
3/17/2023		3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE	<b>ALARM</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/17/2023		4249 WILSON AVE	<b>ALARM</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2023	<b>RMP23-000732</b>	1460 GOLF RD	<b>THEFT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2023		ALGONQUIN RD / RAMP	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
3/17/2023		2272 ALGONQUIN PKWY	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2023		APPROX LOC:2258 ALGONQUIN PKWY	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2023		2101 CARDINAL DR	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
3/17/2023		3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE	<b>ALARM</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2023		3405 PLUM GROVE DR	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/17/2023		2506 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
3/17/2023		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2023	RMP23-000733	5105 TOLLVIEW DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2023		LINCOLN AVE / HICKS RD	TRAFFIC STOP	